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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
i
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
FREE PRACTICE 2 B 08.01.2016 13:40
Practice (7:00 Time) started at 13:45:48
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff
6 13:51:45.964 1:07.688 +30.112
(651) Kade WALKER
1 13:46:53.938 32.915 +2.729  (435) Sam KORNELIUSSEN
2 13:47:24.851 30.913 +0.727 1 13:47:15.248 40.205 +1.496
3 13:48:03.179 38.328 +8.142 2 13:47:56.152 40.904 +2.195
4 13:48:33.365 3 13:48:41.058 44.906 +6.197
5 13:49:13.539 40.174 +0.988 4 13:49:34.535 53.477 +14.768
6 13:49:51.515 37.976 +7.790 5 13:50:25.746 51.211 +12.502
7 13:50:24.901 33.386 +3.200 6 13:51:04.455 38.709
8 13:50:55.424 30.523 +0.337
(99) Paul COATES
1 13:46:49.010 30.629 +0.421
2 13:47:23.229 34.219 +4.011
3 13:47:58.658 35.429 +5.221
4 13:48:29.141 30.483 +0.275
5 13:48:59.535 30.394 +0.186
6 13:49:48.625 49.090 +18.882
7 13:50:21.355 32.730 +2.522
8 13:50:51.563
9 13:51:42.015 50.452 +20.244
(17) Gaetan LE HIR
1 13:46:47.728 30.718 +0.487
2 13:47:18.452 30.724 +0.493
3 13:48:07.992 49.540 +19.309
4 13:48:38.486 30.494 +0.263
5 13:49:22.836 44.350 +14.119
6 13:49:53.067
7 13:50:36.722 43.655 +13.424
8 13:51:17.078 40.356 +10.125
(126) Moritz SCHITTENHELM
1 13:47:04.985 39.423 +7.966
2 13:47:38.222 33.237 +1.780
3 13:48:10.315 32.093 +0.636
4 13:48:55.433 45.118 +13.661
5 13:49:27.237 31.804 +0.347
6 13:50:09.386 42.149 +10.692
7 13:50:40.843
8 13:51:28.679 47.836 +16.379
(847) Fabian ROMERO
1 13:47:01.984 41.634 +7.293
2 13:47:47.823 45.839 +11.498
3 13:48:23.796 35.973 +1.632
4 13:49:05.497 41.701 +7.360
5 13:49:42.199 36.702 +2.361
6 13:50:28.396 46.197 +11.856
7 13:51:02.737
(531) Florian HELLRIGL
1 13:47:09.525 39.158 +3.404
2 13:47:46.794 37.269 +1.515
3 13:48:22.548
4 13:48:58.384 35.836 +0.082
5 13:49:45.302 46.918 +11.164
6 13:50:30.319 45.017 +9.263
7 13:51:06.829 36.510 +0.756
(60) Frederik HOJRIS
1 13:47:07.770 40.736 +3.160
2 13:47:45.346
3 13:48:47.085 1:01.739 +24.163
4 13:49:27.220 40.135 +2.559
5 13:50:38.276 1:11.056 +33.480
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